

## City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

2011-1	796	Version:	1			
Procla	mation			Status:	Adopted	
6/7/20 <sup>-</sup>	11			In control:	City Council	
				Final action:	6/7/2011	
6/7/20 <sup>-</sup>	11			Enactment #:	396	
NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby congratulate Hines E. Ward, Jr., and Kym Johnson on their victory on Dancing with the Stars, does also hereby recognize Young-He Ward as "Proud Steelers Mom of 2011."						
Darlene M. Harris, All Members						
PROCLAMATION - MRS. HARRIS						
1. 2011-1796.doc						
Ver. A	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1 0	City Cour	!!		۰ د ا	opted	Pass
	Procla 6/7/20 6/7/20 NOW, congra also he Darlen PROC 1. 201 Ver. A	Proclamation 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 NOW, THEREF congratulate Hi also hereby rec Darlene M. Har PROCLAMATION 1. 2011-1796.d Ver. Action By	Proclamation 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 NOW, THEREFORE BE I congratulate Hines E. Wa also hereby recognize Yo Darlene M. Harris, All Mer PROCLAMATION - MRS. 1. 2011-1796.doc Ver. Action By	Proclamation 6/7/2011 6/7/2011 NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RE congratulate Hines E. Ward, Jr also hereby recognize Young-F Darlene M. Harris, All Members PROCLAMATION - MRS. HAR 1. 2011-1796.doc Ver. Action By	Proclamation Status:   6/7/2011 In control:   Final action: Final action:   6/7/2011 Enactment #:   NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the congratulate Hines E. Ward, Jr., and Kym Johns also hereby recognize Young-He Ward as "Proud Darlene M. Harris, All Members   PROCLAMATION - MRS. HARRIS   1. 2011-1796.doc   Ver. Action By	Proclamation Status: Adopted   6/7/2011 In control: City Council   Final action: 6/7/2011   6/7/2011 Enactment #: 396   NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsb congratulate Hines E. Ward, Jr., and Kym Johnson on their victory on Dancir also hereby recognize Young-He Ward as "Proud Steelers Mom of 2011."   Darlene M. Harris, All Members   PROCLAMATION - MRS. HARRIS   1. 2011-1796.doc   Ver. Action By   Action